## PIL 000911215

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(//////////////////////////////////////	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	
A ( ): 1 F 901C	
J (AV 1 5 2016	
G. MCLEOD	



10/17/16--01014--017 \*\*78.75

I6 OCT 17 PM I0: 31

	In compliance with Chapter 607 an	ORPORATION d/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit	)
<u>CLET NAME</u> me of the corpor	ation shall be. <u>Codestable</u>	ray Property	marganet
<u>CLE II PRIN</u> Commercial War	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address v	•	dress, if different is:
: Hill, FL 34606		Weeki Wachee, FI.	3461421
	POSE the corporation is organized is: <u>TO ENGA</u> IDER THE LAWS OF THE UNITED STA		
		••••••	
			S OCT
<u>CLE II' SHA</u> umber of shares of	<u>RES</u> 100 of stock is:		7 PM 10: 31
umber of shares of $CLE_V = INIT$	of stock is:		
umber of shares o <u>CLE_VINIT</u> Name and Ti	of stock is: 107 <u>1AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> tle: 12587 JAYBIRD RD	DI Name and Title:	
umber of shares of $CLE_V = INIT$	of stock is: 107 <u>1AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> tle: 12587 JAYBIRD RD		
umber of shares o <u>CLE_VINIT</u> Næme and Ti Address	of stock is: <u>IAP</u> <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> tle: TABETHA M SIBLEY TYNER-PRES 12587 JAYBIRD RD WEEKI WACHEE, FL 34614	IDI Name and Title: Address:	
umber of shares o <u>CLE_VINIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	of stock is: <u>IAP</u> <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> ILE: TABETHA M SIBLEY TYNER-PRES 12587 JAYBIRD RD WEEKI WACHEE, FL 34614	IDI Name and Title: Address:	
umber of shares o <u>CLE_VINIT</u> Næme and Ti Address	of stock is: <u>IAP</u> <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> tle: TABETHA M SIBLEY TYNER-PRES 12587 JAYBIRD RD WEEKI WACHEE, FL 34614	IDI  Name and Title:   Address:	
umber of shares o <u>CLE_VINIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit	of stock is:	IDI  Name and Title:   Address:	
umber of shares of <u>CLE_VINIT</u> Name and Ti Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is:	IDI  Name and Title:    Address:	

هو ۲

,

\_ \_ .

Name and Title	1 <u></u>	Name and Titl	o:
Address	······································	Address:	<u> </u>

<u>ARTICLE VI \_\_REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	TABETHA M SIBLEY TYNER			
Address:	12587 JAYBIRD RD			
11461050	WEEKI WACHEE, FL 34614			

## ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	TABETHA M SIBLEY TYNER	
Address	12587 JAYBIRD RD	
	WEEKI WACHEE, FL 34614	

## ARTICLE VIII \_ EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: \_\_\_\_

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

\_. (OPTIONAL)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a docignentito the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

Ane Required Signature/Incorporation

×++ +

. 7 ( Date